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

Steam - oil, 550 gal. tank, ann'l. cost $340.

2-car garage, frame, det., paved driveway

L.B. JILF T762-8400 9/11/67 Exp. 3/10/68

Owner: James & Mae K. Stetz, prem. T62-1854

L - 4.8 B-22.2 ' 67 Taxes: $1,321.20 Poss: 90 days
Modern kit., Jjalousied rear porch which is heated. Excep-
tionally large rms. Nice cond. thru-out.Party Driveway w/
reighbor next dr.Inc. w/w carpet. on 1lst flr.Clothes dryer
& refrig. in basement. D.r. Chand. not incl. Call for appts.

to show. Tuscan G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.,Columbia H. S. St,Josephs.
Tua. Teoin’ Tav. STe oil $§gfooo.



#6112--10/6/67 Price reduction to $39,000. APPROVED.
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180 Oakview Avenue, Maplewood $20,000
Bets Oskland Rd. & Norfolk Ave.

Lot: 50 x 180 S et do

Brick frame, slate roof, Fng. 1932 Tzﬁ\f 2N\ ‘{ﬁ

lat: hall, lere, @ore, 80« OcPa, kit lav WW
» Seley *y ¢ OePe, sy 48Ve,y DYW o/a/
(fireplace in 1.r.) Gl
2nd: 3 bedrms., 2 t. baths, 1 w/stall shower

Basement: Laundry

8"8011,

2-gar garage

1045 Assess: L.V. $1,900 Texes $367.57
B.Y. 7,000

»
Owners: Benjemin & Lillian Feins, prem. S.,0. 2
LeBe? L. D 8¢ (Lightholder) S.0. 26400 : Pl -4 G oW

150 Dakview Avenue. Maplewood Befie2 st301i1 &90 000
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13565 150 Oakview Ave.,Mplwd,

$12,000

1

Bet: Oakland RA & Norfolk Ave, Facing N.E,

Lot B0
Brick,

x 150
frame,

l1st = 3 - h,,1,r.,4,r.,scr,0.p. »ki1t,,lav,,

br, room

2nd - 3 - 3 bedrooms, 2 tile baths, 1 w/stall

Cellar
Steaim;

shower
- laundry,

oil},

tubs

firevlace in L.

2-car garage, lighted
Listed: June 26th/42; will expire Dec. 26th/42
L.B.:F.L,W,,S0., 2-8009
Vincent & Frances Giannasio, c¢/o L.B,
J.Beck, SO 2-2936, rented @ $90 a mo,
1942 Land $1,900 ‘

Owncrs:
Tenants
Assess:

Bldag 7,700

App

R. 30/‘ ¢ 131//.

1941 Rate

1t

Taxes

royed .

11/

3483
367,68

?
Poss: Sept. 30/42,MAKE AN APP'T., TO SHOW,

Modern conv, located home in MpleCrest Sect,
Rear por, heated,opens off d4,room,

150 Cakview Ave. ,Mplwdjse-2-2 ST OIL $12,000

Mtg.$5,7oo must be re-
slate roof, Eng. inanced,
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13565 - 150 ORKVIEW RVE, M.

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood. Photo by George B. Biggs, In
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